
BRV

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Verdecchia Paolo (12/784) 0 0 6 15 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rollo Luca (12/574) 0 0 6 15 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgattoni Fabrizio (12/1974) 0 0 4 2 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pulcini Luigi (12/1967) 0 0 4 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragni Simone (11/1684) 0 0 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sticca Tiberio (12/1969) 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verdecchia Paolo 12/784 12 29 2,42

Rollo Luca 12/574 11 20 1,82

Sgattoni Fabrizio 12/1974 10 12 1,20

Pulcini Luigi 12/1967 7 9 1,29

Ragni Simone 11/1684 5 6 1,20

Sticca Tiberio 12/1969 3 2 0,67

Ciuccia La Poccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

D'angelo Alfredo (12/666) 3 2 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbieri Carlo (12/550) 6 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosica Andrea (12/1376) 6 6 6 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carassai Peppino (12/1970) 3 1 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castorani Luca (12/1963) 6 5 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calvaresi Massimo (11/1686) 0 0 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mori Marco (12/1975) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capriotti Massimo (12/532) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Silvia (12/1022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Durinzi Roberto (12/1117) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'angelo Alfredo 12/666 15 18 1,20

Barbieri Carlo 12/550 12 17 1,42

Bosica Andrea 12/1376 15 14 0,93

Carassai Peppino 12/1970 9 9 1,00

Castorani Luca 12/1963 12 9 0,75

Calvaresi Massimo 11/1686 6 8 1,33

Mori Marco 12/1975 3 2 0,67

Capriotti Massimo 12/532 0 0 0,00

Costantini Silvia 12/1022 0 0 0,00

Durinzi Roberto 12/1117 0 0 0,00

Pull King

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Capecci Emidio (12/1328) 6 8 6 9 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelotti Alessandro (12/577) 6 7 6 4 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabbatini Matteo (12/922) 6 4 6 5 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hyka Jurgen (12/1326) 6 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaetani Daniela (12/1447) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hyseni Servet (12/1385) 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amoruso Pasquale (12/1443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capecci Emidio 12/1328 18 31 1,72

Angelotti Alessandro 12/577 18 25 1,39

Sabbatini Matteo 12/922 18 23 1,28

Hyka Jurgen 12/1326 12 6 0,50

Gaetani Daniela 12/1447 1 3 3,00

Hyseni Servet 12/1385 5 1 0,20

Amoruso Pasquale 12/1443 0 0 0,00

Pac Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Matteo Maurizio (12/1411) 6 14 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micucci Alessandro (12/731) 6 13 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pasquale Gialluca (11/510) 6 14 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruni Debora (11/1654) 5 8 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaspari Simone (12/1023) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barboni Daniele (12/795) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camela Jennifer (12/691) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sospetti Mariacristina (12/1597) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Matteo Maurizio 12/1411 11 27 2,45

Micucci Alessandro 12/731 12 27 2,25

Di Pasquale Gialluca 11/510 9 22 2,44

Bruni Debora 11/1654 8 16 2,00

Gaspari Simone 12/1023 3 8 2,67

Barboni Daniele 12/795 3 5 1,67

Camela Jennifer 12/691 1 1 1,00

Sospetti Mariacristina 12/1597 1 0 0,00



Super Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Boi Vincenzo (12/582) 6 17 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinucci Massimo (12/1976) 0 0 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sota Lisav (12/728) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aiellini Marco (12/567) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonetti Andrea (12/544) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volponi Mirko (12/2343) 3 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliaferri Peter (12/3247) 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestri Fabio (12/693) 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giobbi Davide (12/696) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sciarroni Silvia (12/581) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perozzi Gianmario (12/694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boi Vincenzo 12/582 12 27 2,25

Marinucci Massimo 12/1976 6 14 2,33

Sota Lisav 12/728 3 9 3,00

Aiellini Marco 12/567 3 8 2,67

Simonetti Andrea 12/544 3 8 2,67

Volponi Mirko 12/2343 6 8 1,33

Tagliaferri Peter 12/3247 3 7 2,33

Silvestri Fabio 12/693 5 5 1,00

Giobbi Davide 12/696 3 4 1,33

Sciarroni Silvia 12/581 4 4 1,00

Perozzi Gianmario 12/694 0 0 0,00

Alla Canna Del Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Colli Mario (12/713) 6 15 6 16 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Mizio Andrea (11/1846) 6 14 6 15 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orsini Roberto (12/1324) 0 0 4 10 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosetti Saverio (12/598) 6 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massi Elena (12/1040) 0 0 2 2 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amato Orazio (12/1169) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colli Mario 12/713 18 49 2,72

Di Mizio Andrea 11/1846 18 46 2,56

Orsini Roberto 12/1324 10 23 2,30

Rosetti Saverio 12/598 12 21 1,75

Massi Elena 12/1040 8 16 2,00

Amato Orazio 12/1169 6 7 1,17

Vagni Angelo 12/836 0 0 0,00

Crazy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mladenov Tinko Krasimirov 6 7 6 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballolli Rexhep (12/3253) 3 3 6 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spaccasassi Emidio (12/3256) 6 5 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastone Domenico (12/3255) 6 1 6 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lavenia  Marco Fabio  (12/3259) 2 0 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pulcini Farouk (12/3254) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mladenov Tinko 12/3258 18 17 0,94

Ballolli Rexhep 12/3253 13 8 0,62

Spaccasassi Emidio 12/3256 12 7 0,58

Bastone Domenico 12/3255 18 6 0,33

Lavenia  Marco Fabio 12/3259 10 3 0,30

Pulcini Farouk 12/3254 1 1 1,00

Calgagno Alice 12/3262 0 0 0,00


